Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency

INDEX OF RESOLUTIONS

Number	Date	Subject
92-1	03/26/92	Resolution Levying Management Charges to Designated Agencies for Calendar Year 1992.
92-2	06/18/92	Resolution Approving the Agency Budget for Fiscal Year 1992-93 and Levying Management Charges to Property for Fiscal Year 1992-93.
92-3	07/30/92	Resolution Adopting a Conflict of Interest Code.
92-4	11/19/92	Resolution Adopting Rules and Regulations for Internal Operations.
92-5	11/19/92	Resolution Designating Alternate Members of the Board of Directors.
92-6	11/19/92	Resolution Consenting to Enter the Joint Protection Program of the Association of California Water Agencies / Joint Powers Insurance Authority.
92-7	12/17/92	Resolution Levying Management Charges to Designated Agencies for Calendar Year 1993.
93-1	06/24/93	Resolution Approving the Agency Budget for Fiscal Year 1993-94 and Levying Management Charges to Property for Fiscal Year 1993-94.
94-1	02/24/94	Resolution Nominating William L. Austin to the ACWA/JPIA Executive Committee.
94-2	03/31/94	Resolution Extending Well Registration and Metering Compliance Dates to June 30, 1994.
94-3	06/01/94	Resolution Extending Well Registration and Metering Compliance Dates to April 15, 1996.
94-4	07/28/94	Resolution Approving the Agency Budget for Fiscal Year 1994-95 and Levying Management Charges to Property for Fiscal Year 1994-95.
94-5	09/29/94	Resolution Exempting the Agency Mission Statement, Goals and Groundwater Management Plan from the California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA).
94-6	09/29/94	Resolution Adopting the Agency Mission Statement, Goals and Groundwater Management Plan.
94-7	10/27/94	Biennial Review of Conflict of Interest Code
94-8	11/16/94	Resolution Authorizing Acquisition of Federal Surplus Property
95-1	01/26/95	Mutual Aid Agreement
95-2	04/27/95	CEQA Exemption for Ordinance # 4
95-3	06/29/95	Resolution Approving the Agency Budget for Fiscal Year 1995-96 and Levying Extraction Charges for Fiscal Year 1995-96.

Number	Date	Subject
96-1	04/25/96	Resolution Extending the Compliance Date for Metering of Water Wells April 15, 1997.
96-2	06/27/96	Resolution Approving the Agency Budget for Fiscal Year 1996-97 and Leving Extraction Charges for Fiscal Year 1996-97.
97-1	02/27/97	Resolution Extending compliance date to April 15, 1998.
97-2	03/27/97	Resolution regarding Annual Status Reporting by Well Owners of Inactive or Small (exempt) Wells.
97-3	03/27/97	Resolution for processing delinquent water charges.
97-4	05/29/97	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 1997-98.
97-5	05/29/97	Resolution approving office relocation.
98-1	05/28/98	Resolution approving Agency Budget for Fiscal Year 1990-00.
98-2	11/19/99	Resolution temporarily revoking Ordinance No. 4.1.
99-1	05/28/99	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges for Fiscal Year 1999-00.
00-1	04/27/00	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2000-01.
01-1	05/31/01	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2001-02.
02-1	05/30/02	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2002-03.
03-1	05/30/03	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2003-04.
04-1	06/17/04	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2004-05.

Number	Date	Subject
04-2	09/30/04	Resolution approving Annual Financial Audit Replaced With Biennial Audit Covering a two-year Period.
04-3	09/30/04	MOU to Participate and Contribute to the Preparation Of the Countywide Integrated Regional Water Management Plan (VCIRWMP)
05-1	01/20/05	Resolution to obtain a Local Groundwater Assistance Grant.
05-2	05/26/05	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2005-06.
06-1	11/29/06	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2006-07.
06-2	11/29/06	Resolution adopting the Integrated Regional Water Management Plan prepared by the Watershed Coalition Of Ventura County.
07-1	02/15/07	Resolution of Intention to Draft a Groundwater Management Plan Update for the Ojai Groundwater Basin.
07-2	05/24/07	Resolution approving and Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2007-08.
07-3	05/24/07	Resolution in support of Legislation to Raise the Extraction Charge Ceiling for the Operation of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency.
07-4	06/28/07	Resolution approving the Fiscal Year Budget for 2007-08.
07-5	06/28/07	Resolution regarding the Statutory Exemption from the California environmental Quality Act of Adoption of The Agency Management Plan 2007 Update.
07-6	06/28/07	Resolution adopting the Agency Management Plan 2007 Update.

Number	Date	Subject
07-7	12/06/07	Resolution supporting the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Application to the California Department of Water Resources for a Local Groundwater Assistance Grant to the Water Security, Clean Drinking Water, Coastal and Beach Protection Act of 2002 (Water Code Section 79560 et seq.)
08-1	06/26/08	Resolution approving the Fiscal Year Budget for 2008-09/2009-10.
08-2	06/29/08	Resolution approving and levying an extraction charge For Fiscal Years 2008-09 and 2009-10.
08-3	08/28/08	Resolution for contracting for professional consulting services with Daniel B Stephens & Associates, Inc.
08-4	10/30/08	Resolution for Agency Class 6 Exemption from CEQA
09-1	06/28/09	Resolution approving the Fiscal Year Budget for 2009-10.
09-2	06/25/09	Resolution approving and levying an extraction charge For Fiscal Year 2009-10.
10-1	04/29/10	Resolution approving the Fiscal Year Budget for 2010/2011.
10-2	04/29/10	Resolution approving and levying an extraction charge For Fiscal Year 2010-2011.
10-3	08/26/10	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving The Board Meeting Time Change From 7:00PM To 5:00PM.
11-1	07/28/11	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving The Fiscal Year Budget For 2011-12.
11-2	06/30/11	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving And Levying Extraction Charges For Fiscal Year 2011-12.
12-1	06/28/12	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving The Fiscal Year Budget For Budget For 2012-13.

Number	Date	Subject
12-3	06/28/12	Resolution Supporting the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Application to the California Department of Water Resources for a local Groundwater Assistance Grant pursuant to the Safe Drinking Water, Water Quality Coastal Protection and Supply, Flood Control, River and Coastal Protection Board Act of 2006 (Public Resource Code (PRC) Water Code Section 75001 et seq.)
13-1	06/27/13	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency approving the Fiscal Year Budget for 2013-14
13-2	06/27/13	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving and Levying Extraction Charges for Fiscal Year 2013-14
14-1	02/27/14	Resolution of the Board of Directors of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Stating the Investment Policy for District Funds.
14-2	06/12/14	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving the Fiscal Year Budget for 2014-15
14-3	06/12/14	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Approving and Levying Extraction Charges for Fiscal Year 2014-15
14-4	12/04/14	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency requesting authorization from the Department of Water Resources to Become the Groundwater Sustainable Agency for the Ojai Basin as stated in California Water Code Section 10723(c)(3)
15-1	12/04/14	Resolution of the Ojai Basin Groundwater Management Agency Establishing Policies and Procedures for Testing, Calibration and Reporting of Water Well Flowmeters Within the Ojai Basin